
SP

Met Dist Bdy

Boundary Post

Co Const Bdy

FW

U
nd

Def

FF

Def Def

U
nd

1.22m R
H

Und

SP

The

22

(PH)

Greyhound Inn

32

16

20

2

4

14

Sut
to

n 
Cou

rt

19

to 12

13

7

1 to 6

to 18to 21

9

4

14 13

10

8

7

1

2

181

175

1

9

2

374

14

1

12

6

5

362

372

2

20

350

21
8

Works

1
0

Hawkesbury Junction

Lock

SUTTON STOP

Shaft
(disused)

P
ath (um

)

Path (um)

Path

Sutto
n S

top

FB

Posts

CONEY LANE

BL
AC

K 
HO

RS
E 

RO
AD

Tow P
ath

SP

FB

BL
AC

K 
HOR

SE
 R

OA
D

Footbridge

SUTTON STOP

AS
HU

RS
T 

CL
O

SE

Car Park

Path (um)

Coney Lane Bridge

BROCKENHURST WAY

SCALE

EFFECTIVE DATE

MAP TILE REF

@ A3

REVISION

CITY OF COVENTRY (CITYWIDE) (PERMITTED PARKING AREA AND SPECIAL PARKING AREA)
(DESIGNATION, WAITING RESTRICTIONS, LOADING RESTRICTIONS, LOADING AREAS AND 
STREET PARKING PLACES) CONSOLIDATION ORDER 2016

NOTE: SEE MAP SCHEDULE LEGEND FOR RESTRICTIONS DISPLAYED

Order Title:

W7

10/06/2021

1 : 1250

1 PROPOSED

Reproduced from Ordnance Survey 1:1250 mapping with
permission of the Controller of Her Majesty's Stationery
Office © Crown Copyright. Unauthorised reproduction
infringes Crown Copyright and may lead to prosecution or
civil proceedings. 
Coventry City Council 
Licence No: 100026294 2021

V7

W8


